La Région &

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

FICHE HORAIRE 2022 - 2023

SAT

SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS

RETOUR

SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS
SAMOENS

CHEZ RAYMOND

LA COMBE AUX FLEES
MEVOUTIER
MATHONEX
PLAMPRAZ

SOUS LE CRET

LE COUDRAY

ECOLE PRIVEE

ETS SCOLAIRES

ETS SCOLAIRES
ECOLE PRIVEE

LE COUDRAY

SOUS LE CRET

CHEZ RAYMOND

LA COMBE AUX FLEES
MEVOUTIER
MATHONEX
PLAMPRAZ

QUOT

07:52
07:55
08:05
08:10
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:18
08:22

QUOT

17:05
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:27
17:38
17:40

CIRCUIT N° 229.003

MERCREDI

07:52
07:55
08:05
08:10
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:18
08:22

MERCREDI

12:35
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:57
13:08
13:10



